
Quail Valley MS GT 
2019-2020

08/08/2019

QVMS-ACA-RT #8034-AM

LOCATIONTIME

8034 Perez (Fairchild), Linda

ARRIVE/DEPART TRAVIS HS DR7:05 am 1

NEILL ES ACA BUS STOP7:22 am 2

OAKLAND ELEM--BUS STOP7:25 am 3

PECAN GROVE ELEM--BUS STOP7:35 am 4

BRAZOS BEND ELEM--BUS STOP7:55 am 5

WALKER STATION ELEM--BUS STOP8:15 am 6

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:30 am 7

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS9:10 am 8

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS9:20 am 9

QVMS-ACA-RT #6024-AM

LOCATIONTIME

6024 TORRES, TRACY

ARRIVE/DEPART AUSTIN HS DR7:15 am 1

ASBURY LN & HATHAWAY LN (CORNERSTONE STOP)8:10 am 2

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:20 am 3

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS8:50 am 4

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS9:00 am 5

QVMS-ACA-RT #6017-AM

LOCATIONTIME

6017 Moritz, Scott

ARRIVE/DEPART AUSTIN HS DR7:17 am 1

JAMES PATTERSON ELEM  -- BUS STOP7:32 am 2

SEGUIN ELEM--BUS STOP7:35 am 3

BINION LN & ABERMORE LN(MADDEN ELEM)7:46 am 4

OYSTER CREEK ELEM--BUS STOP7:51 am 5

GARCIA MIDDLE DR--BUS STOP7:57 am 6

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:25 am 7

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS9:00 am 8

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS9:10 am 9

QVMS-ACA-RT #4025-AM

LOCATIONTIME

4025 Jackson, Diann

DEPART-- HIGHTOWER HS7:20 am 1

HERITAGE ROSE ELEM--BUS STOP7:36 am 2

BURTON ELEM--BUS STOP7:47 am 3

GOODMAN ELEM--BUS STOP7:50 am 4

ROSA PARKS ELEM--BUS STOP7:58 am 5

VICKSBURG & CUMBERLAND DR--ACA BUS STOP8:05 am 6

LAKE SHORE HARBOUR DR & LAKE SHORE VILLAGE 

DR  ACA BUS STOP

8:07 am 7

PALMER ELEM--ACA BUS STOP8:17 am 8

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:25 am 9

ARRIVE- LAKE OLYMPIA TRANS8:35 am 10

SIGN OUT-- LAKE OLYMPIA TRANS8:40 am 11

QVMS-ACA-RT #7010-AM

LOCATIONTIME

7010 Ayala, Robert

ARRIVE/DEPART BUSH HS ACCESS7:30 am 1

JORDAN ELEM--BUS STOP7:35 am 2

MISSION WEST ELEM--BUS STOP7:38 am 3

MISSION BEND ELEM--BUS STOP7:42 am 4

MISSION GLEN--BUS STOP7:45 am 5

HOLLEY ELEM--BUS STOP7:50 am 6

ARIZONA FLEMING ELEM--BUS STOP7:55 am 7

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:25 am 8

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS9:00 am 9

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS9:10 am 10

QVMS-ACA-RT #7032-AM

LOCATIONTIME

7032 Eason, Ella

DEPART DULLES HS DR7:30 am 1

CHELSEA HARBOR LN & MARINA BAY LN7:50 am 2

LAKERIDGE CANYON DR & ORCHARD MEWS DR7:52 am 3

OLD ORCHARD DR & ORCHARD BARN DR7:56 am 4

LISMER RD & GLENDON DR8:00 am 5

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:25 am 6

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS9:00 am 7

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS9:10 am 8

QVMS-ACA-RT #5009-AM

LOCATIONTIME

5009 Carrington, Bridget

ARRIVE/DEPART KEMPNER HS DR7:32 am 1

DRABEK ELEM--BUS STOP7:40 am 2

TOWNEWEST ELEM--BUS STOP7:49 am 3

SUGAR MILL ELEM--BUS STOP7:58 am 4

LAKEVIEW ELEM--BUS STOP8:04 am 5

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:25 am 6

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS9:00 am 7

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS9:10 am 8

QVMS -ACA-RT-#4030-AM

LOCATIONTIME

4030 Brown, Rebekah

DEPART--THS7:35 am 1

BARRINGTON PL ELEM--BUS STOP7:55 am 2

MEADOWS PL COMMUNITY CTR(ME)--ACA BUS STOP7:58 am 3

DULLES(ROGERS AUDITORIUM) -ACA BUS STOP8:07 am 4

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:25 am 5

DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MS8:32 am 6

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA8:42 am 7

SIGN OUT-LAKE OLYMPIA STA8:52 am 8
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QVMS-ACA--RT-#2028-AM

LOCATIONTIME

2028 George, Koshy

DEPART--HIGHTOWER HS7:40 am 1

RIDGE POINT HS--BUS STOP7:55 am 2

SCANLAN OAKS ELEM--BUS STOP8:03 am 3

SCANLAN TRACE BLVD & (CLUB SIENNA POOL)8:08 am 4

SIENNA CROSSING ELEM--BUS STOP8:12 am 5

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE (044)8:26 am 6

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE8:30 am 7

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA8:35 am 8

SIGN OUT--OLYMPIA STA8:45 am 9

QVMS-ACA--RT-#2010-AM

LOCATIONTIME

2010

ARRIVE--DEPART --SULLIVAN BUS DRIVE7:50 am 1

SETTLERS WAY ELEM--BUS STOP8:15 am 2

COLONY BEND ELEM--BUS STOP8:20 am 3

COLONY MEADOWS ELEM--BUS STOP8:25 am 4

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:35 am 5

DEPART- QUAIL VALLEY MIDD8:40 am 6

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA8:50 am 7

SIGN OUT--LAKE OLYMPIA STA9:00 am 8

QVMS-ACA-RT-#GS46-AM

LOCATIONTIME

GS46

RIDGEGATE ELEM--ACA BUS STOP7:54 am 1

BLUE RIDGE ELEM-BUS STOP7:57 am 2

BRIARGATE ELEM-BUS STOP8:03 am 3

HUNTERS GLEN ELEM--ACA BUS STOP8:07 am 4

EA JONES ELM--BUS STOP8:15 am 5

ARMSTRONG ELEM--BUS STOP8:21 am 6

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:25 am 7

ARRIVE-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM8:35 am 8

SIGN OUT-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM8:45 am 9

QVMS-ACA--RT-#2024-AM

LOCATIONTIME

2024

DEPART-- ELKINS HS7:55 am 1

COMMONWEALTH ELEM--BUS STOP (GO INTO BUS 

DRIVE AND PICK UP STUDENTS)

8:08 am 2

AUSTIN PARKWAY ELEM--BUS STOP8:17 am 3

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE (044)8:25 am 4

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE8:30 am 5

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA8:35 am 6

SIGN OUT --LAKE OYLMPIA STA8:45 am 7

QVMS-ACA--RT-#1016-AM

LOCATIONTIME

1016 John, Saji

DEPART-- DULLES HS8:00 am 1

HIGHLANDS ELEM--BUS STOP8:08 am 2

LEXINGTON CREEK ELEM--BUS STOP8:15 am 3

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:25 am 4

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MS8:30 am 5

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA8:35 am 6

SIGN OUT--LAKE OLYMPIA STA8:45 am 7

QVMS-ACA--RT-#2017-AM

LOCATIONTIME

2017

DEPART-- SULLIVAN ELEM8:00 am 1

RED CLUB TRL @ SIENNA RESORT POOL (SCHIFF ELEM 

ZONE)

8:10 am 2

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)8:25 am 3

DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE8:30 am 4

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM8:40 am 5

SIGN OUT--LAKE OLYMPIA STATION8:50 am 6

QVMS-ACA--RT-#2023-AM

LOCATIONTIME

2023 Tadese, Gloria

ELKINS HS -- DEPART8:15 am 1

ELKINS HS--BUS STOP8:15 am 2

SULLIVAN - ACA - BUS STOP8:25 am 3

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE (044)8:35 am 4

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE8:40 am 5

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA8:45 am 6

SIGN OUT--OLYMPIA STA8:55 am 7

QVMS-ACA-RT #7010-PM

LOCATIONTIME

7010 Ayala, Robert

ARRIVE/DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE4:00 pm 1

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:20 pm 2

ARIZONA FLEMING ELEM--BUS STOP4:52 pm 3

HOLLEY ELEM--BUS STOP4:57 pm 4

MISSION GLEN--BUS STOP5:03 pm 5

MISSION BEND ELEM--BUS STOP5:10 pm 6

MISSION WEST ELEM--BUS STOP5:15 pm 7

JORDAN ELEM--BUS STOP5:30 pm 8

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS5:40 pm 9

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS5:50 pm 10

QVMS-ACA-RT #6024-PM

LOCATIONTIME

6024 TORRES, TRACY

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:05 pm 1

ASBURY LN & HATHAWAY LN (CORNERSTONE STOP)4:45 pm 2

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS5:00 pm 3

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS5:10 pm 4

QVMS-ACA-RT #8034-PM

LOCATIONTIME

8034 Perez (Fairchild), Linda

ARRIVE/DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE4:05 pm 1

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:20 pm 2

WALKER STATION ELEM--BUS STOP4:40 pm 3

BRAZOS BEND ELEM--BUS STOP4:55 pm 4

PECAN GROVE ELEM--BUS STOP5:10 pm 5

OAKLAND ELEM--BUS STOP5:20 pm 6

NEILL ES ACA BUS STOP5:25 pm 7

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS5:40 pm 8

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS5:50 pm 9

Routefinder Pro 12.7 RL_TRI000141.RPTPage 2 of 4



QVMS-ACA--RT-#2010-PM

LOCATIONTIME

2010

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:10 pm 1

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MS4:25 pm 2

SETTLERS WAY ELEM--BUS STOP4:32 pm 3

COLONY BEND ELEM--BUS STOP4:35 pm 4

COLONY MEADOWS ELEM--BUS STOP4:40 pm 5

ARRIVE-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM4:55 pm 6

SIGN OUT-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM5:05 pm 7

QVMS-ACA-RT #4025-PM

LOCATIONTIME

4025 Jackson, Diann

DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:15 pm 1

PALMER ELEM--ACA BUS STOP4:22 pm 2

LAKE SHORE HARBOUR DR & LAKE SHORE VILLAGE 

DR  ACA BUS STOP

4:27 pm 3

VICKSBURG & CUMBERLAND DR--ACA BUS STOP4:31 pm 4

BURTON ELEM--BUS STOP4:35 pm 5

GOODMAN ELEM--BUS STOP4:39 pm 6

ROSA PARKS ELEM--BUS STOP4:45 pm 7

HERITAGE ROSE ELEM--BUS STOP4:57 pm 8

ARRIVE-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM5:20 pm 9

SIGN OUT-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM5:30 pm 10

QVMS -ACA-RT-#4030-PM

LOCATIONTIME

4030 Brown, Rebekah

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:20 pm 1

DEPART QUAIL VALLEY MS4:20 pm 2

DULLES(ROGERS AUDITORIUM)--ACA BUS STOP4:40 pm 3

MEADOWS PL COMMUNITY CTR(ME)--ACA BUS STOP4:47 pm 4

BARRINGTON PL ELEM--ACA BUS STOP4:50 pm 5

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA5:05 pm 6

SIGN OUT-LAKE OLYMPIA STA5:15 pm 7

QVMS-ACA-RT #5009-PM

LOCATIONTIME

5009 Carrington, Bridget

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:20 pm 1

LAKEVIEW ELEM--BUS STOP4:36 pm 2

SUGAR MILL ELEM--BUS STOP4:40 pm 3

DRABEK ELEM--BUS STOP4:48 pm 4

TOWNEWEST ELEM--BUS STOP4:55 pm 5

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS5:05 pm 6

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS5:15 pm 7

QVMS-ACA-RT #6017-PM

LOCATIONTIME

6017 Moritz, Scott

QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:20 pm 1

GARCIA MIDDLE DR--BUS STOP4:50 pm 2

OYSTER CREEK ELEM--BUS STOP4:56 pm 3

BINION LN & ABERMORE LN(MADDEN ELEM)5:01 pm 4

SEGUIN ELEM--BUS STOP5:12 pm 5

JAMES PATTERSON ELEM  -- BUS STOP5:15 pm 6

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS5:25 pm 7

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS5:35 pm 8

QVMS-ACA-RT #7032-PM

LOCATIONTIME

7032 Eason, Ella

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:20 pm 1

CHELSEA HARBOR LN & MARINA BAY LN4:45 pm 2

LAKERIDGE CANYON DR & ORCHARD MEWS DR4:50 pm 3

OLD ORCHARD DR & ORCHARD BARN DR4:53 pm 4

LISMER RD & GLENDON DR4:57 pm 5

ARRIVE--HBT ACCESS5:10 pm 6

SIGN OUT--HBT ACCESS5:20 pm 7

QVMS-ACA--RT-#1016-PM

LOCATIONTIME

1016 John, Saji

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:20 pm 1

LEXINGTON CREEK ELEM--BUS STOP4:29 pm 2

HIGHLANDS ELEM--BUS STOP4:37 pm 3

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA4:52 pm 4

SIGN OUT--LAKE OLYMPIA STA5:02 pm 5

QVMS-ACA--RT-#2023-PM

LOCATIONTIME

2023 Tadese, Gloria

ARRIVE--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE (044)4:20 pm 1

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE4:25 pm 2

ELKINS HS--BUS STOP4:32 pm 3

SULLIVAN - ACA BUS STOP4:42 pm 4

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA4:55 pm 5

SIGN OUT--OLYMPIA STA5:05 pm 6

QVMS-ACA--RT-#2024-PM

LOCATIONTIME

2024

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE (044)4:20 pm 1

AUSTIN PARKWAY ELEM--BUS STOP4:28 pm 2

COMMONWEALTH ELEM--BUS STOP (GO INTO BUS 

DRIVE AND PICK UP STUDENTS)

4:38 pm 3

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA4:55 pm 4

SIGN OUT --LAKE OYLMPIA STA5:05 pm 5

QVMS-ACA--RT-#2028-PM

LOCATIONTIME

2028 George, Koshy

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MIDDLE (044)4:20 pm 1

SIENNA CROSSING ELEM--BUS STOP4:43 pm 2

SCANLAN TRACE BLVD & (CLUB SIENNA POOL)4:49 pm 3

SCANLAN OAKS ELEM--BUS STOP4:52 pm 4

RIDGE POINT HS--BUS STOP5:00 pm 5

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA STA5:15 pm 6

SIGN OUT--OLYMPIA STA5:25 pm 7
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QVMS-ACA-RT-#GS46-PM

LOCATIONTIME

GS46

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:20 pm 1

ARMSTRONG ELEM--BUS STOP4:25 pm 2

EA JONES ELM--BUS STOP4:33 pm 3

HUNTERS GLEN ELEM--ACA BUS STOP4:40 pm 4

BRIARGATE ELEM-BUS STOP4:44 pm 5

RIDGEGATE ELEM--ACA BUS STOP4:48 pm 6

BLUE RIDGE ELEM-BUS STOP4:52 pm 7

SIGN OUT-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM5:07 pm 8

ARRIVE-- LAKE OLYMPIA TERM5:17 pm 9

QVMS-ACA--RT-#2017-PM

LOCATIONTIME

2017

DEPART--QUAIL VALLEY MS (044)4:25 pm 1

RED CLUB TRL @ SIENNA RESORT POOL (2ND SCHIFF 

STOP)

4:40 pm 2

SCHIFF ELEM--BUS STOP4:45 pm 3

ARRIVE--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM5:00 pm 4

DEPART--LAKE OLYMPIA TERM5:10 pm 5
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